• Student Consulting Programme

• Mentorship Programme

Previous Business Stipend Programmes

• Stipend programmes have been initiated in response to the impact of Covid-19 and border closure on micro and small businessses
in the Cayman Islands. 

• As of July 2021, two thousand two hundred and fifty-three (2,253) grants and stipends were awarded to micro and small 
businesses to the value of approximately CI$9.5 million.

• The first round of programmes were delivered in two Phases.

• Phase 1:

• Small businesses were allotted $3,000 paid in two tranches

• Eligibility criteria was relatively broad so as to provide relief to as many businesses as possible